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The Olive Tree

All our own recipes, scones, and cakes homemade too!

Eat well

Breakfast / Brunch (served until 11.45am, order by 11.30am)

Our Olive Tree special £9.50
two poached eggs with halloumi fritters
and an avocado salsa

Super healthy (N) £9.50
“Green” omelette with goat’s cheese, sun dried
tomatoes, avocado, spinach, pine nuts and herbs

Good Morning £9.50
Hot flaked salmon with boiled egg, sauerkraut, beetroot,
goats curd, avocado mash, leaves and ryebread

Shirred Eggs £7.50
Mediterranean style with toasted sourdough

Cheese Omelette £8.00
Choice of: Ham or Tomato

Light Bites (served between 12.00-2.30)

Our Olive Tree scotch egg £4.50
with piccalill
Our Olive Tree sausage roll £4.50

with chutney

Sandwiches (Malt bread, White & Gluten free)

Feel good

Home-made banana bread £7.00
with Greek yoghurt and fruit compote

Our Olive Tree granola (N) £7.00
with Greek yoghurt and fruit compote

Scrambled egg £6.50
on toast.

add bacon £1.50
Bacon Sandwich £5.00
Malt bread, White & Gluten free

Toast £2.00
Malt bread, White & Gluten free

Our Olive Tree vegan roll (VG) £4.50
with chutney

Cauliflower Rarebit £9.00

Our new alternative to Welsh rarebit.

Served with grilled cherry tomatoes and chives

Choice of:

Cream cheesg and cucumber £4.75 BLT (bacon, lettuce, and tomato) £5.75
Egg mayonnaise £4.75 Chicken £5.75
Cheddar Cheege £5.50 Coronation Chicken £6.50
Tuna mayonnaise £5.50 Prawns with Marie-rose sauce £6.50
Gammon £5.75

Toasted Sandwiches (Malt Bread, White & Gluten free)

Choice of: Tuna and cheddar cheese £6.50
Gammon and Cheddar cheese £6.50 Cheddar cheese and tomato £6.50
Bacon and Brie £6.50 Mozzarella, tomato and basil £6.50
Cheddar cheese and onion £6.50

Olive Tree Ploughman’s £8.50

Served with our coleslaw, chutney, pickled vegetable and apple

Choice of:

Cheese (Cheddar and a choice of Stilton, Red Leicester and Brie)
Gammon and a hardboiled egg

We regret we are not able to serve drinks only between 12.00 - 2.30pm

AIIergens: We handle numerous allergens in our kitchen. If you have an allergy, please let us know before ordering
SO we can provide you with an allergy guide in relation to the 14 legally defined allergens.

(VG) = vegan

(N) = nuts

All profits to charity!

Lunches (served between 12.00 - 2.30pm)

Curries
all served with a jacket potato

Choice of:
Fragrant Lamb Curry
Malaysian Style Fish Curry

Vegetarian Curry (N)
with Halloumi & Cashew nuts

Burgers
all served with oven baked potato or sweet potato chips

Choice of:

Herby Lamb Burger
served with coleslaw and mint sauce

Quinoa and Borlotti Burger (VG)
served with tomatoes, avocado, sweet chilli mayonnaise

Beetroot and Feta Burger
served with coleslaw and chutney

Jacket Potatoes
served with our coleslaw and green leaves

Choice of:

Plain jacket with butter
Cheddar cheese
Baked beans

Tuna mayonnaise
Chicken

Coronation chicken
Prawns with Marie-rose sauce
Extra filling

£12.50

£12.50

£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£8.00
£1.00

Home-made scones, cakes, pastries and desserts

(Please ask about our gluten free & vegan options of the day)

Our freshly baked fruit scone £3.00
Our freshly baked cheese scone £3.00
Toasted teacake with butter £2.00

Cream Teas
Otford Cream Tea

Clotted Cream, Jam & marmalade
Cakes from
Pastries or buns

tea or filter coffee for one, sweet scone, clotted cream and jam

Kent Cream Tea

tea or coffee for one, selection of sandwiches, sweet scone, clotted cream, jam and cake

Savoury Tea

tea or coffee for one, cheese scone, cream cheese and chutney

£0.75
£5.00
£2.00

£5.75

£14.95

£5.75




